
TIME
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

REBECCA CASSON
Chief Executive Officer, Master Builders Victoria
An overview of the Building and Construction Industry during the COVID-19 
pandemic

5:05 PM
DR MARK LUTHER
Associate Professor, Deakin University
High Environmental Performance Afforable Housing

5:25 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Program subject to change without notice.

Informal networking session

prefabAUS Members Advocacy Roundtable
Banking Offsite Construction - Where's the funding?
Moderated by Warren McGregor, past CEO, prefabAUS
This virtual Roundtable session seeks input from 
members to advance this discussion 

BREAK

MIKE GROGAN
State Director, Victoria and Tasmania, Advance Manufacturing Growth Centre
AMGC PrefabAUS focus project: Innovative prefabricated building designs, manufacturing methods, assembly and supply chains

SIMON MCCARTHY
Principal Structural Engineer, Sensum
VSBA - schools programme success

SUMMIT COMMENCES
WAITING ROOM OPENS

THURSDAY 3 DECEMBER 2020

DAMIEN CROUGH
Executive Chair, prefabAUS
Closing comments and farewell
END DAY

DAVID HALLER
National Operations Manager, Mirvac Group
Future of Mirvac Homes - Prefab and Digital Design

PROFESSOR JAMES MURRAY-PARKES, CEO & Chief Scientist at Technotia Labs
JONATHAN FERNANDO, Canadian Standards Association
Non-biased standards and codes

DAMIEN CROUGH
Executive Chair, prefabAUS
Welcome and Introduction

WEB PROGRAM v3.0 24.11.20 1 24/11/2020


	online program

