

TIME	THURSDAY 3 DECEMBER 2020	
2:45 PM	WAITING ROOM OPENS	
3:00 PM	SUMMIT COMMENCES	
3:00 PM	DAMIEN CROUGH	
	Executive Chair, prefabAUS	
	Welcome and Introduction	
3:10 PM	PROFESSOR JAMES MURRAY-PARKES, CEO & Chief Scientist at Technotia Labs	
	JONATHAN FERNANDO, Canadian Standards Association	
	Non-biased standards and codes	
3:30 PM	DAVID HALLER	
	National Operations Manager, Mirvac Group	
	Future of Mirvac Homes - Prefab and Digital Design	
3:50 PM	SIMON MCCARTHY	
	Principal Structural Engineer, Sensum	
	VSBA - schools programme success	
4:10 PM	MIKE GROGAN	
	State Director, Victoria and Tasmania, Advance Manufacturing Growth Centre	
	AMGC PrefabAUS focus project: Innovative prefabricated building designs, manufacturing methods, assembly and supply chains	
4:30 PM	BREAK	
4:45 PM	REBECCA CASSON	prefabAUS Members Advocacy Roundtable
	Chief Executive Officer, Master Builders Victoria	Banking Offsite Construction - Where's the funding?  Moderated by Warren McGregor, past CEO, prefabAUS  This virtual Roundtable session seeks input from  members to advance this discussion
	An overview of the Building and Construction Industry during the COVID-19	
	pandemic	
5:05 PM	DR MARK LUTHER	members to davance this discussion
	Associate Professor, Deakin University	
5:25 PM	High Environmental Performance Afforable Housing  DAMIEN CROUGH	
	Executive Chair, prefabAUS	
J.ZJ F IVI	Closing comments and farewell	
5:30 PM	END DAY	
5:30 PM	Informal networking session	
5.30 FIVI	Innormal networking session	

Program subject to change without notice.